Indoor Facility Areas

Colgate Room
Courtl

Court2

Court3

MAC A

MAC B

Keeney Room

Pool (Requires
additional lifeguard
fees-see labor fees
below)

Racquetball Court
Fitness Studio East
Fitness Studio West

> Daily Conference Rate
defined as daily usage
exceeding four hours

Outdoor Facility Areas

Sipolt Memorial Disc
Golf Course

(2 hour minimum)
Vice Grady Field

Sand Volleyball Courts

Bayliss/Henninger - two

(2) Courts

Murray Street - two (2)

Courts
Thompson - one (1)
Courts

Tennis Courts

Bayliss/Henninger -
four (4) Courts
Corbin/Olson - two (2)
Courts

Hourly WIU

$20
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$20

$40
S10
$20
$20

$25
S75

$25
$25

$25

S50

$25

Hourly Daily

Non-WIU Conference
$30 $S95
$30 $175
S40 S175
S40 S175
S40 S175
S40 S175
$30 $95
S65 N/A
S15 N/A
S35 $160
$35 $160
S50
$150
S50
S50
S50

$100
S50



Labor

Building Supervisor*
Equipment Room
Worker

Fitness Instructor
Front Desk Worker*
Lifeguard**

Official

Scorekeeper

*Required when
building is not open
regular hours
**Minimum of two
lifeguards required for
up to 25 participants
50 max participants in
Aquatics Center

Call the Campus
Recreation Office,
(309)298-1228
ext. 230, or

email NS-
KNOWLES@wiu.edu
with questions

*2019-2020 Rates

Hourly
Rate/Employee

$20

$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20



